Water Baths
Water Baths are one of the most common pieces of
laboratory equipment used today, the Stuart® range offers
three sizes 6, 15 and 24L with analogue or digital control.
There is also a shaking water bath available the SBS40.
Page 94 - Analogue Water Baths
Page 95 - Digital Water Baths
Page 96 - Shaking Water Bath

Electrical supply 230V, 50Hz 1400W
IP Rating 31
Ordering Information
Model Description
SBS40 Water bath, shaking (without platform)
SBS40/1 Platform, linear shaking action
SBS40/2 Platform, orbital shaking action
SBS40/3 Platform, perforated
Accessories
Model Description
SBS40/4 Polycarbonate cover, hinged
SWB3/1 Stainless steel cover
SBS40/5 Test tube rack, 143 x 1.5ml micro tubes
SBS40/6 Test tube rack, 120 x 13mm culture tubes
SBS40/7 Test tube rack, 72 x 16mm culture tubes
SBS40/8 Test tube rack, 56 x 15ml centrifuge tubes
SBS40/9 Test tube rack, 30 x 26mm culture tubes
SBS40/10 Test tube rack, 25 x 50ml centrifuge tubes
Water Baths
Page 96 Stuart Science Equipment Catalogue